
Hurricane Francine Other Contracts

Vendor Name

TECHSERV CONSULTING & TRAINING LTD

MACRO COMPANIES INC

EDS HOLDCO LLC

ROWC LLC DBA DIAMOND D INDUSTRIES

FRONT LINE POWER CONSTRUCTION LLC

STORM SERVICES ENGINEERING LLC

RONNIES AIRBOATS UNLIMITED LLC

AMERICAN POLLUTION CONTROL CORPORATION

SWADLEYS EMERGENCY RELIEF TEAM

HOWARD DEDICATED OPERATIONS INC

FAUCHEUX SERVICES INC

VRP GROUP INC DBA REGIUS DBA VERTUS

TRC ENGINEERS INC

R C DIRECTIONAL BORING LLC

UNITED UTILITY SERVICES HOLDINGS LP DBA

BOH BROS CONSTRUCTION CO LLC

EDG INC

CENTRAL ARKANSAS SCOUTING AND DESIGN

ALLIANT KV INC DBA KNOWLEDGE VINE LLC

POWER ENGINEERS INC

KING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

DC INDUSTRIAL MAT LLC

Amounts shown in exhibit do not reflect adjustments or estimates.

Cost

2,243,455.36

1,999,436.76

1,977,800.00

1,371,155.46

1,365,657.20

855,571.69

621,227.48

476,881.26

442,968.00

342,561.41

335,664.26

276,929.62

267,387.05

245,952.00

227,246.58

226,082.83

215,254.20

210,145.00

199,204.30

170,266.75

146,559.85

120,128.45

14,337,536
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