Hurricane Francine Other Contracts

Vendor Name	Cost	Contract type
TECHSERV CONSULTING & TRAINING LTD	2,243,455.36	Off-system
MACRO COMPANIES INC	1,999,436.76	Off-system
EDS HOLDCO LLC	1,977,800.00	Off-system
ROWC LLC DBA DIAMOND D INDUSTRIES	1,371,155.46	Off-system
FRONT LINE POWER CONSTRUCTION LLC	1,365,657.20	Off-system
STORM SERVICES ENGINEERING LLC	855,571.69	Off-system
RONNIES AIRBOATS UNLIMITED LLC	621,227.48	Off-system
AMERICAN POLLUTION CONTROL CORPORATION	476,881.26	Off-system
SWADLEYS EMERGENCY RELIEF TEAM	442,968.00	Off-system
HOWARD DEDICATED OPERATIONS INC	342,561.41	Off-system
FAUCHEUX SERVICES INC	335,664.26	Off-system
VRP GROUP INC DBA REGIUS DBA VERTUS	276,929.62	Off-system
TRC ENGINEERS INC	267,387.05	Off-system
R C DIRECTIONAL BORING LLC	245,952.00	Baseload
UNITED UTILITY SERVICES HOLDINGS LP DBA	227,246.58	Off-system
BOH BROS CONSTRUCTION CO LLC	226,082.83	Off-system
EDG INC	215,254.20	Off-system
CENTRAL ARKANSAS SCOUTING AND DESIGN	210,145.00	Off-system
ALLIANT KV INC DBA KNOWLEDGE VINE LLC	199,204.30	Off-system
POWER ENGINEERS INC	170,266.75	Off-system
KING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	146,559.85	Off-system
DC INDUSTRIAL MAT LLC	120,128.45	Off-system
	14,337,536	